Citroen C1 1.0i VTR 3dr | Sep 2009
LOW INSURANCE GROUP, JUST SERVICED, £ 20 ROAD TAX

2009 itron C1 .Oi VTR
122k Warranted miles
MOT December 2024

£20 Road tax

Just serviced

Aux, electric windows
Drives like new

Excellent value for money
Low insurance grouping
Buy now for only £1995

- Warranty on all vehicles
- All cars HPI clear

028 8642 2246 or pm this page to book a test drive or for more
information.

- Trade ins welcome

- Full walk round video available

- Delivery available

- Excellent lighting and shelter for night viewings or in poor
weather conditions

Vehicle Features

+442886422246 | 02886422246

£1,995

Miles: 122000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 998

CO2 Emission: 106

Tax Band: B (£20 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 2E

Reg: PJZ4833

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3435mm
1630mm
1465mm
4

139L

1190KG
360KG

51.4MPG

72.4MPG

62.8MPG

35L

5 SPEED
98MPH
13.7s
68.4BHP



12V Accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, 50/50 split folding rear
seat, ABS, Black grille, Body colour door mirrors and handles,
Body colour front bumper, Chrome grille surround, CSC -
Cornering stability control, Dashboard storage, Driver/front
passenger airbag, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force
distribution, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front
lateral airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix child
seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage cover,
Passenger airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter,
Pyrotechnically pre-tensioned front seatbelts, RDS stereo
radio/CD player, Rear headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear storage
pockets, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Rev
counter, Side rubbing strips, Variable PAS



