£1,995



## Citroen C1 1.0i VTR 3dr | Sep 2009 LOW INSURANCE GROUP, JUST SERVICED, £ 20 ROAD TAX



2009 Citroen C1 1.0i VTR

- 122k Warranted miles
- MOT December 2024
- £20 Road tax
- Just serviced
- Aux, electric windows
- Drives like new
- Excellent value for money
- Low insurance grouping
- Buy now for only £1995
- Warranty on all vehicles
- All cars HPI clear

028 8642 2246 or pm this page to book a test drive or for more information.

- Trade ins welcome
- Full walk round video available
- Delivery available

- Excellent lighting and shelter for night viewings or in poor weather conditions

Miles:	122000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	106
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	2E
Reg:	PJZ4833

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3435mm
Width:	1630mm
Height:	1465mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	139L
Gross Weight:	1190KG
Max. Loading Weight:	360KG

## PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.7s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP

12V Accessory socket, 14" steel wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Black grille, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body colour front bumper, Chrome grille surround, CSC -Cornering stability control, Dashboard storage, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front lateral airbags, Full size steel spare wheel, Height adjustable steering wheel, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage cover, Passenger airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter, Pyrotechnically pre-tensioned front seatbelts, RDS stereo radio/CD player, Rear headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Side rubbing strips, Variable PAS